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Provisional Merit List of Applicants for "Diploma in STEM" Program 

Name 

Abrar Shafi 

Adnan Ali Khan 
Afsha Jan 
Asifat Shafi 

Mohammed Niaz Ul Kabir 

Ruhab Lateef Mir 

Abdulmoinkhan 

CIED - IUST FOUNDATION 

Jawad Yaqoob 
Mohd Ismail Gojar 

Mohsin Shaban Bhat 

Naik Qayoom 
Sadifa Jan 

Sakeena Nazir 

Refaz Ahmad Wani 

Zahoor Ud Din Shah 
Rasick Jahangir 

Inam UI Hag 
Mohammad Moomin Ajaz 

Peerzada Ab Majid 
Roomi Jan 

Aadil Rashid Khan 

Anupreet Singh 
Arif Hussain Turabi 

Faizan Yousuf 

Mohammad Nawaz Mubashir 

Mohsin Hassan 

Ovais Ashiq 
Rafia Bashir Turabi 

Rafig Ahmad Teeli 
Roohie Jan 

Shazia Shafi 

Syed Suhail Mehdi 
Umar Akram 
Umar lgbal 

Zahid Bashir 

Adil Azad 
Ovais Ahmad Najar 

Iyla Mehraj 
Mohd Ashraf 

Shahid UI Islam Bhat 

Business 
Startup (20) 

20 

20 

20 

20 
20 

20 

20 

20 

20 

20 

20 
20 

20 

20 
20 

20 

Interview 

Score (30) 
27 

27 

27 

27 

27 

27 

24 

24 

24 
24 

24 

24 

24 

24 

21 

18 

27 

27 

27 
24 

24 
24 

24 

24 

24 
24 

24 

24 

24 

24 

24 

24 
24 

24 

24 

21 

21 
21 

15 
15 

CIED-JUST Foundation, One UniNurAyantipora, JK-192122 

Total Marks 
(50) 
47 

47 

47 

47 

47 

47 

44 

44 

44 
44 

44 

44 

44 

44 

41 

38 

27 

27 

27 
24 

24 

24 

24 

24 

24 
24 

24 

24 

24 

24 
24 

24 

24 

24 

24 

21 

21 
21 

15 
15 

Parray 



41 

42 

43 
44 

45 

46 
47 

48 

49 

50 

51 

52 

53 

54 

55 

56 

57 

58 

59 

60 
61 

62 

63 

64 

65 

66 

67 
68 

69 

70 

71 
72 

73 

74 

75 
76 
77 

78 

Registered Address: Islamic University of Science and Technology, 
Awantipora, Pulwama, Jammu & Kashmir, India, 192122 

CIN: U80902JK2022NPLO13701 

CIED - |UST FOUNDATION 

Furgan Magbool 
Ghulam Mohd 

Umar UI Islam 
Farhad Aslam Bhat 

Nadeem Ahmad Dar 

Monisa Shakeel 

Muhammad Ali 

Irfat Abdullah 

Ahmad Amin 

Arshad Nabi 

Azhar Hassan 

Azmaan Sahfi 

Basit Rehman 
Bhat Umer Farog 
Ejaz Ahmad Bhat 
Haroon Rashid 

Himayoun Ahmad Meer 

Irfan Ahmed Gojry 

(Dr. Basparat Nabi) 
Coordinaor STEM 

Jan Mohd Dar 

Mah Rukh Bashir 

Mansoor Ahmad Wani 
Mansoor Hussain 

Mohammad Aagib Sheikh 
Mohd Arif Padder 

Mukhtar Ahmad Teeli 
Najmul Saher Mufti 
Nayiem Ullah Wani 

Qamran Zahoor 
Rashid Shafie 

Rihana Magbool 

Rukaya 
Sajjad Rashid Sofi 

Sagleen Mushtag 
Shabir Ahmad Wani 

Shafat Shafi 
Shahista 

Shiekh Adnan Manzoor 

Suhail Nabi 

(Prof. Paryez A. Mir) 
Director/CEO 
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(Mr. MD. Adil) 
Manager SIDBI 

(External Expert SIDBI) 
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